9/11 Heroes Run 2013

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 14, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Brett Bottomley

Benjamin Vandenbosch

Scott Lee

Hiro Mikami
Mitch Stickney
Joseph West
James Moyes
Ben Berejka
Gian (jon) Vito
Jeff Hunter
Jake Rogers
Tom Wymer
Kurtis McCloud
Juan Morales
Thaddeus Zysk
Justin Welsh
lan Kelly-Hedrick
Maggie Baker
Phil Wingard
Jonny Osman

Johnny Van der Velden

Ryan Anke
Leandra Branch
Erik Smith

Eddie Longford
Marc Debu

Amber Debu
Colette Spencer
Logan Greer

Ryan Ashley
Cooper Klein
Matthew Zimmer
Crystal Ashley
Timothy Gattie
Nicholas Hansen
Megan Welsh

Zak Aziz

Sarah Safley

Erin Engelhardt
Tapp Gretchen
Katie Ofarrell
David Vandenbosch
Blake Bogh

Hailey Vandenbosch
Erik Krause

Tina Vandenbosch
Nick Delman
Christopher Zimmer
Christopher Wilson
Steve Fowler
Cameron Wittman
Scott Putnicki
Drew Stokes
Alyson Brady

Ken Bogh
Dezmond Oriola
Frances Osman

5K Run Overall

City

Mercer Island
Mercer Isand
Mercer Island
Bellevue
Mercer Island
JBLM
Everett
Mercer Island
Bellevue
Woodinville
Mercer Isand
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Isand
Mercer Isand
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Auburn
Atlanta
Bainbridge Island
Tacoma
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Kirkland
Mercer Isand
Seattle
Mercer Island
Everett
Seattle
Auburn
Kirkland
Mercer Isand
Enumclaw
Mercer Isand
Mercer Isand
Mercer Isand
Mercer Island
Mercer Isand
Bothell

Los Barriles
Mercer Island
Seattle
Milton

New Castle
Enumclaw
Seattle
Mercer Isand

Bib No
21091
21210
21138
21015
21125
21141
21111
21069
21045
21220
21222
21228
21040
21139
21153
21113
21214
21221
21127
21209
21055
21140
21159
21208
21229
21193
21195
21156
21152
21007
21180
21104
21226
21064
21206
21114
21106
21080
21234
21203
21227
21211
21192
21212
21215
21213
21077
21233
21082
21050
21115
21100
21120
21236
21190
21092
21219

Age Gender Age Group
17 M 114-18
15 M 214-18
16 M 314-18
40 M 1 40-49
17 M 414-18
33 M 1 30-39
39 M 2 30-39
15 M 514-18
39 M 3 30-39
44 M 2 40-49
16 M 6 14-18
32 M 4 30-39
44 M 340-49
39 M 5 30-39
37 M 6 30-39
28 M 119-29
15 M 714-18
12 F 1113
49 M 4 40-49
15 M 8 14-18
15 M 914-18
27 M 219-29
22 F 119-29
56 M 1 50-59
30 M 7 30-39
35 M 8 30-39
7 F 21-13
31 F 1 30-39
24 F 219-29
30 M 9 30-39
11 M 1113
15 M 10 14-18
29 F 319-29
36 M 10 30-39
13 M 21-13
27 F 419-29
15 M 11 14-18
32 F 2 30-39
33 F 3 30-39
52 F 1 50-59
43 F 1 40-49
50 M 2 50-59
13 M 31-13
11 F 31-13
48 M 5 40-49
48 F 2 40-49
15 M 12 14-18
12 M 4113
43 M 6 40-49
63 M 1 60-99
15 M 13 14-18
43 M 7 40-49
27 M 319-29
28 F 519-29
42 M 8 40-49
19 M 419-29
50 F 2 50-59

Page 1 of 9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:39.1 0:17:39.9
0:18:19.4 0:18:29.7
0:19:09.3 0:19:10.1
0:19:21.3 0:19:30.6
0:19:27.0 0:19:28.8
0:19:31.3 0:19:32.1
0:19:48.4 0:19:50.4
0:19:56.6 0:19:58.8
0:19:57.8 0:20:01.3
0:20:07.3 0:20:10.1
0:20:21.5 0:20:23.4
0:20:36.1 0:20:41.2
0:20:38.2 0:20:50.6
0:20:39.3 0:20:53.8
0:21:01.2 0:21:04.6
0:21:02.8 0:21:08.3
0:21:05.7 0:21:07.1
0:21:11.8 0:21:14.4
0:21:21.5 0:21:36.1
0:21:49.5 0:21:50.5
0:21:50.3 0:21:51.1
0:22:50.8 0:22:51.1
0:22:51.4 0:23:06.6
0:22:55.3 0:23:00.9
0:23:06.9 0:23:15.5
0:23:14.7 0:23:18.0
0:23:15.9 0:23:18.1
0:23:42.2 0:24:15.4
0:23:44.7 0:24:16.8
0:23:48.9 0:24:14.6
0:23:55.3 0:24:11.7
0:23:57.2 0:23:58.6
0:23:58.2 0:24:24.3
0:24:09.7 0:24:39.8
0:24:10.6 0:24:14.2
0:24:11.6 0:24:18.6
0:24:15.5 0:24:15.5
0:24:30.7 0:24:36.9
0:24:36.5 0:25:10.4
0:24:45.9 0:24:56.4
0:24:57 1 0:25:08.4
0:25:08.8 0:25:37.8
0:25:14.3 0:25:23.1
0:25:18.9 0:25:36.6
0:25:23.6 0:25:36.1
0:25:24.5 0:25:53.9
0:25:25.7 0:25:49.4
0:25:30.8 0:25:34.8
0:25:32.8 0:25:40.1
0:25:34.8 0:25:54.1
0:25:37.1 0:25:38.4
0:25:39.2 0:25:57.1
0:25:43.2 0:26:16.6
0:25:43.3 0:25:59.9
0:25:55.1 0:26:06.6
0:26:03.3 0:26:15.1
0:26:03.4 0:26:11.3

Pace
5:42/M
5:55/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:23/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:34/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:27TIM
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:47M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

Todd Levitt

Virlil Redman
Devlin Conway
Michael Krebs
Carter Harrington
Jack Counihan
Caroline Winter
Jayden Collins
Jeremy Lockrem
Nick Thilen

Max Thilen

Jamin Debu
Michelle Oberhauser
Brandon Hull
Luke Debu
Andrew Lentz
Marc Berejka
Patrick Wieczorek
Brianna Grieco
Benjamin Chakuas
Amy Moyes
Jenny Johnson
Jennifer McClellan
Rachael Rowe
Don Brady
Ashleigh Gallaway
Katie Martin

Alisa Savage
Janina Barnett
Alex Barnett
Alistair Barnett
Matt Laddin
Thomas Wallick
Donald Wallick
Katey Chang

Kris Klein
Kennedy Klein
Sharon Wilson
Amy Oslund
Laura Ryan
Colette Chan
Emily Sproule
Samantha Laddin
Lucy Horton
Dorothy Sager
Charles Pelletier
Mike Lawrence
Rhonda Lawrence
David Dingler
Aimee O'Donnell
Crystal McCants
Jennifer Bogh
Anna Bogh

Laura Delman
Jay Bluher

Mari Erickson
Cary Morgan Frates
Steven Martin
Benson Wong
Matiele Law
Katherine Jacobsen
Ana Paloma Ramirez
Gabriel Ramirez

5K Run Overall

City

Mercer Island
Rosamond
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Lacey

Cle Elum
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Redmond
Mount Vernon
Edmonds
Redmond
Edmonds
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle
Tumwater
Everett
Bothell
Lynnwood
Spanaway
La Quinta
Sammamish
Sammamish
Seattle
Vancouver
Brooklyn
Redding
Seattle

North Bend
North Bend
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Duvall
Puyallup
Edmonds
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Kenmore
Woodnivlle
Woodnivlle
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle
Enumclaw
Enumclaw
Mercer Isand
Fall City
Edmonds
Redmond
Sammamish
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Snohomish
Issaquah
Issaquah

Bib No
21086
21204
21093
21087
21157
21129
21158
21044
21038
21184
21183
21194
21057
21198
21196
21200
21068
21107
21099
21058
21112
21101
21083
21075
21235
21162
21039
21108
21072
21223
21071
21043
21079
21085
21060
21179
21181
21081
21218
21150
21197
21124
21042
21030
21225
21001
21025
21026
21033
21034
21061
21189
21191
21230
21164
21143
21027
21165
21166
21170
21090
21074
21073

Age Gender Age Group
42 M 9 40-49
70 M 2 60-99
17 M 14 14-18
16 M 15 14-18
18 M 16 14-18
16 M 17 14-18
23 F 6 19-29
13 M 51-13
37 M 11 30-39
18 M 18 14-18
13 M 61-13
10 M 7113
28 F 719-29
26 M 519-29
7 M 81-13
32 M 12 30-39
49 M 10 40-49
39 M 13 30-39
31 F 4 30-39
31 M 14 30-39
39 F 5 30-39
35 F 6 30-39
40 F 340-49
31 F 7 30-39
65 M 3 60-99
25 F 8 19-29
29 F 9 19-29
39 F 8 30-39
39 F 9 30-39
38 M 15 30-39
37 M 16 30-39
52 M 3 50-59
25 M 6 19-29
56 M 4 50-59
29 F 10 19-29
47 M 11 40-49
9 F 41-13
31 F 10 30-39
43 F 4 40-49
24 F 11 19-29
27 F 12 19-29
31 F 11 30-39
22 F 13 19-29
21 F 14 19-29
65 F 1 60-99
67 M 4 60-99
54 M 5 50-59
53 F 3 50-59
23 M 719-29
25 F 15 19-29
36 F 12 30-39
42 F 5 40-49
9 F 51-13
52 F 4 50-59
51 M 6 50-59
49 F 6 40-49
57 F 5 50-59
62 M 5 60-99
60 M 6 60-99
43 F 7 40-49
26 F 16 19-29
16 F 114-18
47 M 12 40-49

Page 2 of 9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:14.0 0:26:27.1
0:26:21.0 0:26:26.1
0:26:31.2 0:26:35.1
0:26:32.3 0:26:35.6
0:26:32.9 0:26:34.5
0:26:33.5 0:26:35.1
0:26:35.6 0:26:43.6
0:26:38.2 0:27:13.5
0:26:41.6 0:27:16.4
0:26:43.0 0:26:53.9
0:26:43.3 0:26:51.9
0:26:49.9 0:26:52.5
0:26:51.8 0:27:12.5
0:26:53.9 0:27:16.1
0:26:55.3 0:26:58.8
0:26:56.9 0:27:17.3
0:27:00.0 0:27:45.9
0:27:04.9 0:27:18.5
0:27:22.3 0:27:28.4
0:27:40.8 0:27:41.6
0:27:52.3 0:28:42.9
0:28:06.8 0:28:42.5
0:28:07.9 0:28:42.9
0:28:10.0 0:28:43.1
0:28:23.1 0:28:36.8
0:28:26.3 0:28:38.6
0:28:26.4 0:29:08.3
0:28:34.0 0:28:50.8
0:28:38.5 0:29:22.9
0:28:38.7 0:29:23.5
0:28:40.8 0:29:24.3
0:28:44.7 0:29:03.4
0:28:46.4 0:28:58.7
0:28:52.0 0:29:02.7
0:28:54.2 0:29:07.7
0:29:00.0 0:29:25.6
0:29:01.1 0:29:25.6
0:29:12.5 0:29:20.3
0:29:14.2 0:29:50.1
0:29:16.3 0:29:23.1
0:29:33.9 0:30:01.2
0:29:36.3 0:30:01.8
0:29:37.8 0:29:56.6
0:29:39.2 0:29:53.3
0:29:39.9 0:29:49.5
0:29:46.4 0:30:06.5
0:29:48.0 0:30:08.5
0:29:52.3 0:30:08.9
0:29:59.9 0:30:26.8
0:30:00.3 0:30:26.6
0:30:21.3 0:30:31.7
0:30:29.9 0:30:42.4
0:30:30.7 0:30:42.8
0:30:38.9 0:31:12.9
0:30:43.5 0:30:47.4
0:30:45.6 0:30:49.1
0:30:47.0 0:30:53.1
0:30:50.5 0:31:30.9
0:30:52.9 0:31:07.6
0:30:56.0 0:31:39.9
0:31:04.0 0:31:50.6
0:31:14.4 0:31:24.9
0:31:15.5 0:31:24.9

Pace
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:05/M
10:05/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Name

Christine Nichols
Paul Tu

Madison Osborne
Miranda Igl
Rebecca Nugent
Ryan Lee

Heidi Drivdahl
Colleen Lillie
Dori Schoenecker
Natalie Gromoff
Joseline Timmons
Bobby Timmons
Pisey Chu

Julie Lockwood
Colin Turner
Annie Hilleary
Julie Hill

Darren Duquette
Jaimie Schutter
Haley Duquette
Samantha Johnson
Colton Peterson
Noelle Shepard
Laurel McDaniel
Andre McDaniel
Michelle Lentz
Jennifer Harder
stephanie valle
Stacy Taylor
Cynthia Capman
Katie Reser
Rena Purewal
Rachel Vitug
Christine Harder
Desiree Johnson
Natalie Baerlocher
Derek Wingard
Peter Mahony
Evan Condon
Katherine Gaffney
Victoria Pitts
Kellie Pitts

Kevin Foster
Nina Purewal

Jill Bartuska
John Anderson
Ed Klein

Eddie Chin

Bob King

Lynne Simpson
Heidi LaMare
Trevor Wong
Shelley Frey
Terry Mark
Gavin Johnson
Destiny Linayao
John Paul Herold
Brenda Johnson
Nicole Herold
Pepi Matharu
Katherine Gay
Kevin Mihata
Evan Gay

5K Run Overall

City
Federal Way
Mercer Island

Lake Forest park

Shoreline
Redmond
Lynnwood
Newcastle
Sammimish
Mercer Island
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Jericho
Lynnwood
Jericho
Renton
Maple Valley
Everett
Mercer island
Mercer island
Edmonds
Kirkland
Renton
Spanaway
Spanaway
Lynnwood
Redmond
Long Grove
Kirkland
Renton
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Bremerton
Bremerton
Everett
Silverdale
Olympia
Kirkland
Lynnwood
Seattle

Mill Creek
Sammamish
Mercer Island
Renton
Sammamish
Mercer Island
San Antonio
Seattle

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Silverdale
Lynnwood
Redmond
Lynnwood

Bib No
21102
21169
21031
21032
21062
21096
21046
21149
21070
21123
21154
21155
21163
21201
21021
21022
21202
21003
21097
21002
21036
21053
21056
21009
21010
21199
21217
21054
21186
21188
21004
21018
21148
21216
21035
21160
21128
21126
21105
21028
21122
21121
21137
21019
21098
21103
21182
21008
21110
21094
21168
21224
21095
21167
21175
21145
21177
21176
21178
21142
21052
21029
21133

Age Gender Age Group
46 F 8 40-49
64 M 7 60-99
19 F 17 19-29
19 F 18 19-29
39 F 13 30-39
26 M 8 19-29
45 F 9 40-49
46 F 10 40-49
47 F 11 40-49
31 F 14 30-39
25 F 19 19-29
35 M 17 30-39
34 F 15 30-39
51 F 6 50-59
44 M 13 40-49
47 F 12 40-49
54 F 7 50-59
37 M 18 30-39
26 F 20 19-29
31 F 16 30-39
16 F 214-18
15 M 19 14-18
43 F 13 40-49
46 F 14 40-49
52 M 7 50-59
32 F 17 30-39
35 F 18 30-39
30 F 19 30-39
38 F 20 30-39
38 M 19 30-39
33 F 21 30-39
26 F 2119-29
44 F 15 40-49
28 F 22 19-29
18 F 314-18
27 F 23 19-29
17 M 20 14-18
17 M 21 14-18
17 M 22 14-18
44 F 16 40-49
31 F 22 30-39
55 F 8 50-59
27 M 9 19-29
26 F 24 19-29
35 F 23 30-39
40 M 14 40-49
71 M 8 60-99
42 M 15 40-49
57 M 8 50-59
47 F 17 40-49
50 F 9 50-59
28 M 10 19-29
58 F 10 50-59
58 F 11 50-59
46 M 16 40-49
37 F 24 30-39
27 M 11 19-29
49 F 18 40-49
22 F 2519-29
60 F 2 60-99
28 F 26 19-29
70 M 9 60-99
28 M 12 19-29

Page 3 of 9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:21.5 0:31:32.9
0:31:51.6 0:32:11.6
0:31:53.9 0:32:12.6
0:31:54.9 0:32:12.5
0:32:29.7 0:32:36.2
0:32:34.5 0:32:42.3
0:32:43.0 0:33:00.6
0:33:13.1 0:33:52.3
0:33:13.5 0:33:52.7
0:33:17.3 0:33:42.4
0:33:20.8 0:33:35.4
0:33:21.2 0:33:36.1
0:33:41.1 0:34:12.3
0:33:59.2 0:34:38.4
0:34:02.4 0:34:27.7
0:34:03.6 0:34:27.7
0:34:24.4 0:34:40.6
0:34:28.9 0:34:52.1
0:34:36.7 0:34:43.8
0:34:41.8 0:35:02.3
0:34:54.0 0:35:31.1
0:34:54.2 0:35:31.3
0:34:57.3 0:35:32.4
0:34:57.5 0:35:39.8
0:35:00.3 0:35:39.1
0:35:02.9 0:35:30.4
0:35:17.4 0:35:54.6
0:35:20.8 0:35:58.9
0:35:22.0 0:35:52.6
0:35:24.0 0:35:52.4
0:35:26.1 0:35:54.3
0:35:32.5 0:35:41.9
0:35:39.3 0:36:11.9
0:35:46.5 0:36:24.6
0:36:00.8 0:36:36.4
0:36:04.2 0:36:34.4
0:37:14.9 0:37:57.4
0:37:15.0 0:37:57.6
0:37:17.3 0:37:57.6
0:37:38.6 0:38:20.5
0:37:41.8 0:38:13.6
0:37:44.1 0:38:13.4
0:37:48.1 0:38:18.1
0:37:56.0 0:38:06.9
0:38:02.2 0:38:36.1
0:38:13.2 0:38:31.7
0:38:23.0 0:38:52.1
0:38:32.9 0:39:06.8
0:38:40.6 0:38:56.1
0:38:45.5 0:39:06.6
0:38:51.1 0:39:11.6
0:38:52.3 0:39:07.4
0:39:01.4 0:39:18.7
0:39:05.3 0:39:22.8
0:39:37.7 0:40:10.4
0:39:38.9 0:40:06.8
0:39:39.2 0:40:11.9
0:39:39.8 0:40:10.6
0:39:40.8 0:40:11.4
0:39:50.7 0:39:58.9
0:39:58.8 0:40:21.4
0:39:59.0 0:40:31.8
0:39:59.4 0:40:22.6

Pace
10:07/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:52/M
10:58/'M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:06/M
11:07/M

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:10/M
11/M
115/M
115/M
116/M
116/M
17M
118/M

11:23/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:48/'M
12:51/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:54/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name

Monte Enbysk
Suzanne Hansen
Keith Becker
Lauren Becker
Madeline Urban
Kathryn Lillie
Nicole Christison
Debbie King
Matt Sauri

City

Bellevue
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sammamish
Sammamish
Marysville

Mill Creek
Seattle

Bib No
21147
21207
21205
21017
21231
21232
21037
21109
21066

Age Gender Age Group
59 M 9 50-59
52 F 12 50-59
33 M 20 30-39
31 F 25 30-39
11 F 61-13
11 F 7113
32 F 26 30-39
58 F 13 50-59
43 M 17 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:33.7 0:40:59.7
0:42:58.1 0:43:27.5
0:44:56.2 0:45:07.3
0:45:01.5 0:45:10.8
0:45:23.3 0:46:00.9
0:45:23.8 0:46:00.9
0:45:30.4 0:45:50.9
0:53:48.6 0:54:05.5
1:04:06.4 1:04:06.4

Pace
13:05/M
13:52/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:41/M
17:21/M
20:41/M

5K Run Overall

Page 4 of 9



9/11 Heroes Run 2013

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 14, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

NOoO O~ W

Place

w N

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Name

Maggie Baker
Amber Debu

Hailey Vandenbosch
Kennedy Klein

Anna Bogh
Madeline Urban
Kathryn Lillie

Name

Ana Paloma Ramirez
Samantha Johnson
Desiree Johnson

Name

Leandra Branch
Logan Greer
Crystal Ashley
Megan Welsh
Alyson Brady
Caroline Winter
Michelle Oberhauser
Ashleigh Gallaway
Katie Martin

Katey Chang
Laura Ryan
Colette Chan
Samantha Laddin
Lucy Horton
Aimee O'Donnell
Katherine Jacobsen
Madison Osborne
Miranda Igl
Joseline Timmons
Jaimie Schutter
Rena Purewal
Christine Harder
Natalie Baerlocher
Nina Purewal
Nicole Herold
Katherine Gay

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Mercer Isand
Redmond
Mercer Isand
Seattle
Enumclaw
Sammamish
Sammamish

City
Issaquah
Renton
Renton

City

Atlanta
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

New Castle
Seattle
Mount Vernon
Sammamish
Sammamish
Seattle
Puyallup
Edmonds
Seattle
Bellevue
Issaquah
Snohomish
Lake Forest park
Shoreline
Tacoma
Lynnwood
Redmond
Kirkland
Bellevue
Silverdale
San Antonio
Lynnwood

BibNo Age

Female 1 to 13
BibNo Age
21221 12
21195 7
21212 11
21181 9
21191 9
21231 11
21232 11

Female 14 to 18

BibNo Age
21074 16
21036 16
21035 18

Female 19 to 29

BibNo Ade
21159 22
21152 24
21226 29
21114 27
21236 28
21158 23
21057 28
21162 25
21039 29
21060 29
21150 24
21197 27
21042 22
21030 21
21034 25
21090 26
21031 19
21032 19
21154 25
21097 26
21018 26
21216 28
21160 27
21019 26
21178 22
21052 28
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Overall

Overall
1
3
12
28
41
92
93

Overall
47
63
74

Overall
2
5
6
7
14
16
17
23
24
27
31
32
34
35
38
46
49
50
56
61
71
73
75
79
87
89

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:21:11.8
0:23:15.9
0:25:18.9
0:29:01.1
0:30:30.7
0:45:23.3
0:45:23.8

Chip Time
0:31:14.4
0:34:54.0
0:36:00.8

Chip Time
0:22:51.4
0:23:44.7
0:23:58.2
0:24:11.6
0:25:43.3
0:26:35.6
0:26:51.8
0:28:26.3
0:28:26.4
0:28:54.2
0:29:16.3
0:29:33.9
0:29:37.8
0:29:39.2
0:30:00.3
0:31:04.0
0:31:53.9
0:31:54.9
0:33:20.8
0:34:36.7
0:35:32.5
0:35:46.5
0:36:04.2
0:37:56.0
0:39:40.8
0:39:58.8

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:21:14.4
0:23:18.1
0:25:36.6
0:29:25.6
0:30:42.8
0:46:00.9
0:46:00.9

Gun Time

0:31:24.9
0:35:31.1
0:36:36.4

Gun Time
0:23:06.6
0:24:16.8
0:24:24.3
0:24:18.6
0:25:59.9
0:26:43.6
0:27:12.5
0:28:38.6
0:29:08.3
0:29:07.7
0:29:23.1
0:30:01.2
0:29:56.6
0:29:53.3
0:30:26.6
0:31:50.6
0:32:12.6
0:32:12.5
0:33:35.4
0:34:43.8
0:35:41.9
0:36:24.6
0:36:34.4
0:38:06.9
0:40:11.4
0:40:21.4

Pace

Pace
6:50/M
7:30/M
8:10/M
9:22/M
9:50/M
14:38/M
14:38/M

Pace
10:05/M
11:15/M
11:37/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
8:18/M
8:35/M
8:40/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:41/M
10:01/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:45/M
11:10/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:38/M
12:14/M
12:48/M
12:54/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1

2 Sarah Safley

3 Erin Engelhardt
4 Brianna Grieco

5 Amy Moyes

6 Jenny Johnson

7 Rachael Rowe

8 Alisa Savage

9 Janina Barnett
10  Sharon Wilson
11 Emily Sproule

12 Crystal McCants
13  Rebecca Nugent
14  Natalie Gromoff
15  Pisey Chu

16  Haley Duquette
17 Michelle Lentz
18 Jennifer Harder
19  stephanie valle
20  Stacy Taylor

21 Katie Reser

22  Victoria Pitts

23  Jill Bartuska

24  Destiny Linayao
25 Lauren Becker
26  Nicole Christison

Place Name

1 Katie Ofarrell

2 Tina Vandenbosch
3 Jennifer McClellan
4 Amy Oslund

5 Jennifer Bogh

6 Mari Erickson

7 Matiele Law

8 Christine Nichols
9 Heidi Drivdahl
10  Colleen Lillie

11 Dori Schoenecker
12 Annie Hilleary
13  Noelle Shepard
14 Laurel McDaniel
15  Rachel Vitug

16  Katherine Gaffney
17 Lynne Simpson
18 Brenda Johnson
DQ Anne Mahoney

Colette Spencer

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Bothell
Spanaway
Seattle
Vancouver
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Jericho
Edmonds
Kirkland
Renton
Spanaway
Lynnwood
Bremerton
Olympia
Seattle
Kirkland
Marysville

City

Kirkland
Mercer Isand
Lynnwood
Duvall
Enumclaw
Edmonds
Issaquah
Federal Way
Newcastle
Sammimish
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Everett
Mercer island
Long Grove
Seattle
Sammamish
San Antonio
North Bend

BibNo Age

Female 30 to 39
BibNo Age
21156 31
21080 32
21234 33
21099 31
21112 39
21101 35
21075 31
21108 39
21072 39
21081 31
21124 31
21061 36
21062 39
21123 31
21163 34
21002 31
21199 32
21217 35
21054 30
21186 38
21004 33
21122 31
21098 35
21145 37
21017 31
21037 32

Female 40 to 49
BibNo Age
21227 43
21213 48
21083 40
21218 43
21189 42
21143 49
21170 43
21102 46
21046 45
21149 46
21070 47
21022 47
21056 43
21009 46
21148 44
21028 44
21094 47
21176 49
21076 48
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Overall

Overall
4
8
9
18
19

20
22
25
26
29
33
39
51
55
57
62
66
67
68
69
70
77
80
85
91
94

Overall
11
13
21
30
40
43
45
48
52
53
54
59
64
65
72
76
81
86
DQ

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:23:42.2
0:24:30.7
0:24:36.5
0:27:22.3
0:27:52.3
0:28:06.8
0:28:10.0
0:28:34.0
0:28:38.5
0:29:12.5
0:29:36.3
0:30:21.3
0:32:29.7
0:33:17.3
0:33:41.1
0:34:41.8
0:35:02.9
0:35:17.4
0:35:20.8
0:35:22.0
0:35:26.1
0:37:41.8
0:38:02.2
0:39:38.9
0:45:01.5
0:45:30.4

Chip Time
0:24:57 1
0:25:24.5
0:28:07.9
0:29:14.2
0:30:29.9
0:30:45.6
0:30:56.0
0:31:21.5
0:32:43.0
0:33:13.1
0:33:13.5
0:34:03.6
0:34:57.3
0:34:57.5
0:35:39.3
0:37:38.6
0:38:45.5
0:39:39.8

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:24:15.4
0:24:36.9
0:25:10.4
0:27:28.4
0:28:42.9
0:28:42.5
0:28:43.1
0:28:50.8
0:29:22.9
0:29:20.3
0:30:01.8
0:30:31.7
0:32:36.2
0:33:42.4
0:34:12.3
0:35:02.3
0:35:30.4
0:35:54.6
0:35:58.9
0:35:52.6
0:35:54.3
0:38:13.6
0:38:36.1
0:40:06.8
0:45:10.8
0:45:50.9

Gun Time
0:25:08.4
0:25:53.9
0:28:42.9
0:29:50.1

0:30:42.4
0:30:49.1

0:31:39.9
0:31:32.9
0:33:00.6
0:33:52.3
0:33:52.7
0:34:27.7
0:35:32.4
0:35:39.8
0:36:11.9
0:38:20.5
0:39:06.6
0:40:10.6

Pace

Pace
7:39/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
8:50/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:25/M
9:33/M
9:47/M
10:29/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:18/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
12:09/M
12:16/M
12:47/M
14:31/M
14:41/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:12/M
9:04/M
9:26/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:07/M
10:33/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:59/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:30/M
12:08/M
12:30/M
12:47/M
8:19/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

ONO O~ WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Name

Tapp Gretchen
Frances Osman
Rhonda Lawrence
Laura Delman
Cary Morgan Frates
Julie Lockwood
Julie Hill

Kellie Pitts

Heidi LaMare
Shelley Frey
Terry Mark
Suzanne Hansen
Debbie King

Name
Dorothy Sager
Pepi Matharu

Name

Cooper Klein
Nicholas Hansen
Blake Bogh
Christopher Zimmer
Jayden Collins

Max Thilen

Jamin Debu

Luke Debu

Name

Brett Bottomley
Benjamin Vandenbosch
Scott Lee

Mitch Stickney

Ben Berejka

Jake Rogers

lan Kelly-Hedrick
Jonny Osman

Johnny Van der Velden
Matthew Zimmer

Zak Aziz

Nick Delman

Cameron Wittman
Devlin Conway
Michael Krebs

Carter Harrington

Jack Counihan

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Auburn
Mercer Isand
Woodnivlle
Mercer Isand
Redmond
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bremerton
Mercer Island
Sammamish
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mill Creek

City
Seattle
Silverdale

City

Seattle
Mercer Isand
Enumclaw
Mercer Isand
Lacey
Mercer Island
Redmond
Redmond

City

Mercer Island
Mercer Isand
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Isand
Mercer Isand
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer island
Mercer Island

BibNo Age

Female 50 to 59
BibNo Age
21203 52
21219 50
21026 53
21230 52
21027 57
21201 51
21202 54
21121 55
21168 50
21095 58
21167 58
21207 52
21109 58

BibNo Age
21225 65
21142 60

Male 1 to 13
BibNo Age
21180 11
21206 13
21192 13
21233 12
21044 13
21183 13
21194 10
21196 7

Male 14 to 18
BibNo Age
21091 17
21210 15
21138 16
21125 17
21069 15
21222 16
21214 15
21209 15
21055 15
21104 15
21106 15
21077 15
21115 15
21093 17
21087 16
21157 18
21129 16
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Overall

Overall
10
15
37
42
44
58
60
78
82
83
84
90
95

Female 60 and over

Overall
36
88

Overall
26
29
32
35
49
52
53
55

Overall

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:24:45.9
0:26:03.4
0:29:52.3
0:30:38.9
0:30:47.0
0:33:59.2
0:34:24.4
0:37:44 1
0:38:51.1
0:39:01.4
0:39:05.3
0:42:58.1
0:53:48.6

Chip Time
0:29:39.9
0:39:50.7

Chip Time
0:23:55.3
0:24:10.6
0:25:14.3
0:25:30.8
0:26:38.2
0:26:43.3
0:26:49.9
0:26:55.3

Chip Time
0:17:39.1
0:18:19.4
0:19:09.3
0:19:27.0
0:19:56.6
0:20:21.5
0:21:05.7
0:21:49.5
0:21:50.3
0:23:57.2
0:24:15.5
0:25:25.7
0:25:37.1
0:26:31.2
0:26:32.3
0:26:32.9
0:26:33.5

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:24:56.4
0:26:11.3
0:30:08.9
0:31:12.9
0:30:53.1
0:34:38.4
0:34:40.6
0:38:13.4
0:39:11.6
0:39:18.7
0:39:22.8
0:43:27.5
0:54:05.5

Gun Time

0:29:49.5
0:39:58.9

Gun Time

0:24:11.7
0:24:14.2
0:25:23.1
0:25:34.8
0:27:13.5
0:26:51.9
0:26:52.5
0:26:58.8

Gun Time
0:17:39.9
0:18:29.7
0:19:10.1
0:19:28.8
0:19:58.8
0:20:23.4
0:21:07 1
0:21:50.5
0:21:51.1
0:23:58.6
0:24:15.5
0:25:49.4
0:25:38.4
0:26:35.1
0:26:35.6
0:26:34.5
0:26:35.1

Pace

Pace
7:59/M
8:24/M
9:38/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:58/M
11:06/M
12:10/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
13:52/M
17:21/M

Pace
9:34/M
12:51/M

Pace
7:43/M
7:48/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:41/M

Pace
5:42/M
5:55/M
6:11/M
6:16/M
6:26/M
6:34/M
6:48/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
18
19
20
21
22

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

OO WN

Name

Nick Thilen
Colton Peterson
Derek Wingard
Peter Mahony
Evan Condon

Name

Justin Welsh
Ryan Anke
Drew Stokes
Dezmond Oriola
Brandon Hull
Thomas Wallick
David Dingler
Ryan Lee

Kevin Foster
Trevor Wong
John Paul Herold
Evan Gay

Name

Joseph West
James Moyes
Gian (jon) Vito
Tom Wymer
Juan Morales
Thaddeus Zysk
Eddie Longford
Marc Debu
Ryan Ashley
Timothy Gattie
Jeremy Lockrem
Andrew Lentz
Patrick Wieczorek
Benjamin Chakuas
Alex Barnett
Alistair Barnett
Bobby Timmons
Darren Duquette
Cynthia Capman
Keith Becker

Name

Hiro Mikami

Jeff Hunter

Kurtis McCloud
Phil Wingard

Erik Krause
Christopher Wilson

5K Run Age Group

City

Mercer Island
Maple Valley
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

City
Seattle
Auburn
Milton
Seattle
Edmonds
North Bend
Issaquah
Lynnwood
Everett
Renton
San Antonio
Lynnwood

City
JBLM
Everett
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Redmond
Seattle
Kirkland
Cle Elum
Edmonds
Seattle
Tumwater
Brooklyn
Redding
Tacoma
Jericho
Spanaway
Kirkland

City
Bellevue
Woodinville
Seattle
Mercer Island
Mercer Isand
Bothell

BibNo Age
21184 18
21053 15
21128 17
21126 17
21105 17

Male 19 to 29
BibNo Age
21113 28
21140 27
21120 27
21092 19
21198 26
21079 25
21033 23
21096 26
21137 27
21224 28
21177 27
21133 28

Male 30 to 39
BibNo Age
21141 33
21111 39
21045 39
21228 32
21139 39
21153 37
21229 30
21193 35
21007 30
21064 36
21038 37
21200 32
21107 39
21058 31
21223 38
21071 37
21155 35
21003 37
21188 38
21205 33

Male 40 to 49
BibNo Age
21015 40
21220 44
21040 44
21127 49
21215 48
21082 43
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Overall
51
79
82
83
84

Overall
16
21
40
42
54
64
69
75
85
90
92
94

Overall
6
7
9
12
14
15
23
24
25
28
50
56
58
59
61
62
76
78
81
9

Overall
4
10
13
18
33
36

Chip Time
0:26:43.0
0:34:54.2
0:37:14.9
0:37:15.0
0:37:17.3

Chip Time
0:21:02.8
0:22:50.8
0:25:43.2
0:26:03.3
0:26:53.9
0:28:46.4
0:29:59.9
0:32:34.5
0:37:48.1
0:38:52.3
0:39:39.2
0:39:59.4

Chip Time
0:19:31.3
0:19:48.4
0:19:57.8
0:20:36.1
0:20:39.3
0:21:01.2
0:23:06.9
0:23:14.7
0:23:48.9
0:24:09.7
0:26:41.6
0:26:56.9
0:27:04.9
0:27:40.8
0:28:38.7
0:28:40.8
0:33:21.2
0:34:28.9
0:35:24.0
0:44:56.2

Chip Time
0:19:21.3
0:20:07.3
0:20:38.2
0:21:21.5
0:25:23.6
0:25:32.8

Gun Time

0:26:53.9
0:35:31.3
0:37:57.4
0:37:57.6
0:37:57.6

Gun Time

0:21:08.3
0:22:51.1
0:26:16.6
0:26:15.1
0:27:16.1
0:28:58.7
0:30:26.8
0:32:42.3
0:38:18.1
0:39:07.4
0:40:11.9
0:40:22.6

Gun Time
0:19:32.1
0:19:50.4
0:20:01.3
0:20:41.2
0:20:53.8
0:21:04.6
0:23:15.5
0:23:18.0
0:24:14.6
0:24:39.8
0:27:16.4
0:27:17.3
0:27:18.5
0:27:41.6
0:29:23.5
0:29:24.3
0:33:36.1
0:34:52.1
0:35:52.4
0:45:07.3

Gun Time
0:19:30.6
0:20:10.1
0:20:50.6
0:21:36.1
0:25:36.1
0:25:40.1

Pace
8:37/M
11:15/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M

Pace
6:47/M
7:22/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:40/M
9:17/M
9:40/M
10:30/M
12:12/M
12:32/M
12:47/M
12:54/M

Pace
6:18/M
6:23/M
6:26/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:47/M
7:27/M
7:30/M
7:41/M
7:47/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:55/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
10:45/M
11:07/M
11:25/M
14:30/M

Pace
6:15/M
6:29/M
6:39/M
6:53/M
8:11/M
8:14/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
7 Scott Putnicki Seattle 21100 43 39 0:25:39.2 0:25:57.1 8:16/M
8 Ken Bogh Enumclaw 21190 42 41 0:25:55.1 0:26:06.6 8:22/M
9 Todd Levitt Mercer Island 21086 42 43 0:26:14.0 0:26:27.1 8:28/M
10  Marc Berejka Mercer Island 21068 49 57 0:27:00.0 0:27:45.9 8:43/M
11 Kris Klein Seattle 21179 47 66 0:29:00.0 0:29:25.6 9:21/M
12 Gabriel Ramirez Issaquah 21073 47 73 0:31:15.5 0:31:24.9 10:05/M
13 Colin Turner Kirkland 21021 44 77 0:34:02.4 0:34:27.7 10:59/M
14  John Anderson Kirkland 21103 40 86 0:38:13.2 0:38:31.7 12:20/M
15 Eddie Chin Seattle 21008 42 88 0:38:32.9 0:39:06.8 12:26/M
16  Gavin Johnson San Antonio 21175 46 91 0:39:37.7 0:40:10.4 12:47/M
17  Matt Sauri Seattle 21066 43 97 1:04:06.4 1:04:06.4 20:41/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erik Smith Bainbridge Island 21208 56 22 0:22:55.3 0:23:00.9 7:24/M
2 David Vandenbosch Mercer Isand 21211 50 31 0:25:08.8 0:25:37.8 8:06/M
3 Matt Laddin Seattle 21043 52 63 0:28:44.7 0:29:03.4 9:16/M
4 Donald Wallick North Bend 21085 56 65 0:28:52.0 0:29:02.7 9:19/M
5 Mike Lawrence Woodnivlle 21025 54 68 0:29:48.0 0:30:08.5 9:37/M
6 Jay Bluher Fall City 21164 51 70 0:30:43.5 0:30:47.4 9:55/M
7 Andre McDaniel Mercer island 21010 52 80 0:35:00.3 0:35:39.1 11:17/M
8 Bob King Mill Creek 21110 57 89 0:38:40.6 0:38:56.1 12:28/M
9 Monte Enbysk Bellevue 21147 59 95 0:40:33.7 0:40:59.7 13:05/M

Male 60 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Steve Fowler Los Barriles 21050 63 37 0:25:34.8 0:25:54.1 8:15/M
2 Virlil Redman Rosamond 21204 70 44 0:26:21.0 0:26:26.1 8:30/M
3 Don Brady La Quinta 21235 65 60 0:28:23.1 0:28:36.8 9:09/M
4 Charles Pelletier Kenmore 21001 67 67 0:29:46.4 0:30:06.5 9:36/M
5 Steven Martin Sammamish 21165 62 71 0:30:50.5 0:31:30.9 9:57/M
6 Benson Wong Mercer Island 21166 60 72 0:30:52.9 0:31:07.6 9:57/M
7 Paul Tu Mercer Island 21169 64 74 0:31:51.6 0:32:11.6 10:16/M
8 Ed Klein Lynnwood 21182 71 87 0:38:23.0 0:38:52.1 12:23/M
9 Kevin Mihata Redmond 21029 70 93 0:39:59.0 0:40:31.8 12:54/M
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